Top Batting Averages min: 1000 Runs 1 Innings
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Top Batting Averages min: 1000 Runs 1 Innings

All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream, 20-Oct-1956 to 17-Mar-2018

Name

Ivan Roulston
Warren Smith
Richard Ellis

Alistair McFadden

Bo Houston
Michael Ellis
Duncan Smith
Jono Print
Richard Print
Phil McGoldrick
David Fleming
Regan Broker
Richard McClea
Struan Scott
Tim Penno

lan McKay

Neil Scott
Barry Smith
Dennis Taylor
Roger Smith
Lindsay Bond
Murray Davidson
Paul Taylor
Rodger Gundry
Logan Tasker
Colin Dunstan
Kerry Read
Wayne Blair
Alister Hyde
David Lloyd
Philip Smith
Gavin Russell
Richard Spicer
Len Butt
George Prouting
Clayton Howard
Gordon Price
Norman Anstey
Alister Smyth

Club

Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm
Cldstrm

Mat Inns NO
28 30 5
58 59 7
53 56 11
35 36 6
60 60 6
61 58 7
55 54 6

127 121 19

145 130 13

100 103 7

182 175 30

121 114 14

254 243 31

167 156 34

117 115 16

411 430 59

425 499 43

195 186 22

356 302 42

295 268 36

221 199 43

398 350 64
98 88 7

142 135 17

130 102 14
81 75 6
85 73 5
87 93 2

169 137 18

118 138 13
90 86 13

128 104 22

160 136 13

644 508 106

122 163 18

138 119 16
94 121 16

132 173 20

154 153 21

Runs HS Ave

1299
2528
1759
1067
1847
1562
1323
2701
2884
2149
3178
2165
4573
2531
2037
7611
8700
3069
4542
3873
2573
4585
1271
1829
1353
1062
1007
1328
1715
1800
1027
1140
1634
4818
1719
1100
1047
1519
1296

110
127
124*
102*
91*
86
74
85*
132
95
105
90
95
101*
113
119
108
o
116*
120
80*
104*
BT
62
68*
83
93
86
84
113
e
85
70
101*
70*
71
50
42*
42*

51.96
48.62
39.09
35.57
34.20
30.63
27.56
26.48
24.65
22.39
21.92
21.65
21.57
20.75
20.58
20.51
19.08
18.71
17.47
16.69
16.49
16.03
15.69
15.50
15.38
15.25
14.81
14.59
14.41
14.40
14.07
13.90
13.28
11.99
11.86
10.68

9.97

9.93

9.82

BF

114

201

Last updated 25-May-2018.
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42
14
12

17
11
21
25
14
21
21
93
31
17
28
32
24

4s
142
286
225
117
203
174
142
283
253
212
309
211
534
207
208
878
883
306
485
402
245
439
119
155
126
115

98
144
188
210
106
107
162
552
192
107
103
152
155

6s
10
64
13

30
42

73
167
30
23
10
43
13
3
102
25

10
34

11
13

10

52
25
50
16
17
23
55
81

26
23
4

Ave
51.96
48.62
39.09
851577
34.20
30.63
27.56
26.48
24.65
22.39
21.92
21.65
21.57
20.75
20.58
20.51
19.08
18.71
17.47
16.69
16.49
16.03
15.69
15.50
15.38
15.25
14.81
14.59
14.41
14.40
14.07
13.90
13.28
11.99
11.86
10.68

9.97

9.93

9.82
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